L22000025371

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
, . .	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UI	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900376783329

01/24/22--01012--012 +*125.00

002 JAN 24 PM 2:5

RECEIVED 2 JAN 24 PM 2:56

SECRETARY DESE

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

BYND NAPLES LL	_C			
			-	
		<u></u>	_	
			<u> </u>	
				Art of Inc. File
		···		LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
Jignature				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	01/22/22			UCC 1 or 3 File
	$-\frac{01/23/22}{Date}$	Time		UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	THIC		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
etib ie	BYND Na CCT:	oles, LLC			
SUBJE.		Name (of Limited Lia	ability Company	
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please i	return all correspo	ondence concerning th	nis matter to t	he following:	
	Milda Krapu	kaityte Jackson			
			Name	e of Person	
		·	liam.	/Company	
	6706 Tennes	see Ave	L 1111	Company	
			A	ddress	
	Darien, Illin	ois 60561			
	milda.beyond	இசmail.com	City/State	e and Zip Code	
			used for futu	re annual report notificat	ion)
or furth	er information co	ncerning this matter,	please call:		
	Matthew P. F	lores	239 at (261-0592)	
		e of Person	Area Cod	e Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:			
■ \$125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of State	is Cei	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address iling Section		Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision
	Divisio P.O. B	on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BYND Naples, LL (Must co	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and street	address of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
711 91st Ave N.			6706 Tennessee Ave	
Naples, Florida 34	108	Dari	en, Illinois 60561	
he Limited Liability Compa- other business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration et address of the registere	on.) I agent are:	it's Signature: 'ou must designate an individ	lual or
he Limited Liability Compa- nother business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration et address of the registere Milda Krapukaityte	Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are:	it's Signature: 'ou must designate an individ	lual or
The Limited Liability Compa- nother business entity with a the name and the Florida stree	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration et address of the registere	Registered Agent. Yon.) I agent are: lackson Name	ou must designate an individ	lual or
he Limited Liability Compa- nother business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own active Florida registration active Florida registered address of the registered Milda Krapukaityte. 711 91st Ave N.	Registered Agent. Yon.) I agent are: lackson Name	ou must designate an individ	lual or
The Limited Liability Compa- nother business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own active Florida registration active Florida registered address of the registered Milda Krapukaityte. 711 91st Ave N. Florida street address	Registered Agent. Yon.) Jagent are: Jackson Name SS (P.O. Box NOT ac	ou must designate an individ	lual or

(CONTINUED)

ZOZZ JAN ZU PM 3: 32

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe "MGR" = Manager	г
·	MCLLs Manuslavitata hashaan
AMBR	Milda Krapukaityte Jackson 6706 Tennessee Ave
	Darien, IL 60561
	Darren, 11. 00501
AMBR	Darius Mankevivius
<u></u>	621 Plainfield Rd. Unit 202C
	Willowbrook, II. 60527
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	(ADTION ALL)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing:
	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block d	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Dep	
the document's effective date on the 19cp	All there of the order.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Carolina
Signatur	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that	any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a thi	rd degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Milda Ki	rapukaityte Jackson
.virida (x.	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Cont.)